
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 
(Pareeksha  Bhavan) 

 
TIME TABLE FOR THE  SECOND SEMESTER MASTER OF HOSPITAL 

ADMINISTRATION  (MHA) EXAMINATION JUNE 2012 
 

Centre of examination  : Dr.John Mathai Centre, Thrissur 
Time of examination   : 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm  
Maximum Marks   : 60 each 
 
 

 
Day and Date 

 

 
Subject 

 
Thursday 14th  June 2012 

 
MHA 2.1 Marketing  Management 

 
Monday 18th June 2012 

 
MHA 2.2 Financial Management 

 
Wednesday 20th June 2012 

MHA 2.3 Health Education and Management  
                Information System 

 
Friday 22nd June 2012 

 
MHA 2.4 Human Resources Management  

 
Tuesday 26th June 2012 

 
MHA 2.5 Organizational Behavior 

 
Thursday 28th June 2012 

 
MHA 2.6 Business and Health Care Ethics 

 
 
 
           Sd/- 
Calicut University.PO    CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
Dated: 05.06.2012 
 



UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 
(Pareeksha  Bhavan) 

 
 

TIME TABLE FOR THE  FOURTH SEMESTER MASTER OF HOSPITAL 
ADMINISTRATION (MHA) EXAMINATION, JUNE 2012 

 
Centre of examination : Dr.John Mathai Centre, Thrissur 
Time of examination : 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm 
Maximum Marks : 60 each 
 

 
 

Day and Date 
 

 
Subject 

 
Wednesday 13th June 2012 

 
MHA 4.1  Consumer Behaviour 

 
Friday 15th June 2012 

 
MHA 4.2  Service Marketing 

 
Tuesday 19th June 2012 

 
MHA 4.3  Management of  Training and Development 

 
Thursday 21st June 2012 

 
MHA 4.4  Human Resource Planning and Development 

 
Monday 25th June 2012 

 
MHA 4.5  Hospital Supply Chain Management 

 
 
   
                                         Sd/- 
Calicut University.PO                      CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
Dated:05.06.2012  
 


